TDP
PLUG-IN DISPLAY FOR TRANSMITTERS
TECHNICAL DATA
Main features
• Universal mounting on Transducers with 4-20 mA Output;
Plug DIN43650
• No additional Power Supply required
• Easy to programming using Push Buttons

according to DIN43650A, on which the sandwich display can be sinply plugged
on.
ordering code
For fitting in a PG-11 cable gland TDP-PG11
For fitting in a PG-13,5 cable gland TDP-PG13
For fitting in a PG-16 cable gland TDP-PG16
ADJUSTMENT
screwscrew
screwscrew
A B
For adjustment, the 4 screws of the display should be unscrewed and
the cover removed.
• Simple programming through keys A and B
• Free scaling of display value
• Software oriented adjustment of the decimal point
• Adjustable gate time of the display
• Recognition of overranging
• Freely programmable set-point sdjustment
FURTHER OPTIONS FOR OEM APPLICATIONS
For OEM applications
(on request)
• Generic version
• Housing black or blue
• Company logo
• Client-specific adjustment
• Client-specific switching hysteresis
By usage of model TDP-2000 in hazardous areas, an intrinsically safe current power supply transmitter
should be used and being rectified with the electrical data of the connected sensor.
I+
I-
+              +